
YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER 

SHELL TUBES 
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FIG. 2O-COOLER AND CONDENSER TUBES - MOTOR END VIEW 

Model 
Condenser Sub-Cooler 

Tube Part No. Quan. Tube Part No. 

HT670 007-05737 487 007-05737• 

HT720 007-05737 520 007-05737 

HT770 007-05737 552 007-05737 

HT820 007-05737 596 007-05737 

HT880 007-05737 636 007-05737 

HT920 007-05737 669 007-05737 

HT980 007-05737 709 007-05737 

HT1030 007-05737 743 007-05737 

20 

Quan. 

73 

73 

73 

87 

87 

87 

97 

97 

CONDENSER 

TUBES 

Cooler 

Tube Part No. Quan. 

007-06133 482 

007-06133 515 

007-06133 552 

007-06133 589 

007-06133 756 

007-06133 663 

007-06133 703 

007-06133 736 




